
MC1 MC1

Part Number Suffix HT TH

MC1-1506.020 S .020 .065

MC1-1508.040 S .040 .085

MC1-1509.040
A

S .040 .095

MC1-1509.047 S .047 .095

MC1-1509.050 A S .050 .095

MC1-1516.115 A S .115 .160

MC1-1516.118 S .118 .163

MC1-1518.135 S .135 .180

MC1-1522.175 S .175 .220

MC1-1523.197 A S .197 .236

Suffix Material Finish

A Aluminum 2024-T351 Chromic Acid Anodize

S Stainless Steel 303 Clear Passivate

Tolerances

.XX ±.016

.XXX ±.005

.128

.120

.15 Ref.

TH

 HT

-.005

R.125 .015

A

A

A

COMPONENT S
Component Mounting Clamps

Inch



COMPONENT S
MC2 MC2

Part Number Suffix HT TH OD CF HB ID
MC2-1209.055 S .055 .095 .250 .125 .187 .094

MC2-1212.086 S .086 .125 .250 .125 .187 .094

MC2-1810.052 A S F .052 .100 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1811.063 S F .063 .113 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1813.081 A S F .081 .131 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1816.109 A S F .109 .160 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1816.112 S F .112 .162 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1819.143 S F .143 .193 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1826.213 S F .213 .263 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-1828.238 A S F .238 .288 .375 .187 .250 .128

MC2-2010.052 S .052 .106 .404 .202 .280 .152

MC2-2015.070 S .070 .152 .404 .202 .280 .152

MC2-2015.085 S .085 .152 .404 .202 .280 .152

Suffix Material Finish
A Aluminum 2024-T351 Chromic Acid Anodize

S Stainless Steel 303 Clear Passivate

F Stainless Steel 416 Clear Passivate

Tolerances
.XX ±.016

.XXX ±.005

Component Mounting Clamps
Inch



MC3 MC3

Suffix HT TH CF HB IDPart Number

MC3-1 S .093
.102
.113
.115
.156
.164
.185

.094

.102

.094

.147

.147

.040

MC3-2
MC3-3 A

D

MC3-4

MC3-6
MC3-6

D

MC3-7
MC3-8 D
MC3-9 D
MC3-10 D
MC3-11
MC3-13 S
MC3-14

Suffix Material Finish

A Aluminum 2024-T351 Chromic Acid Anodize

S Stainless Steel 303 Clear Passivate

T Stainless Steel 302 Clear Passivate

Tolerances

.XX ±.016

.XXX ±.005

MC3-15

D  Aluminum 2024-T351 Alodine

A T

A T
T

D

S

AMC3-5
S

Type
.047
.052
.078

.110

.114

.142

.210

.052

.052

.114

.052

.081

.081
0

RF

45°

ID

HB

TH

R

F

R .04

HT -.005

Type 1
Type 2

S

.156

.156

.156

.156

.156

.156

.156

.156

.160

.160

.175

.171

.171

.200

.128

.104

.128

.128

.104

.104

.128

.116

.104

.104

.116

.104

.113

.128

.190

.190

.190

.190

.190

.190

.190

.190

.196

.196

.190

.190

.190
0

.078

.272

.044

.044

.164

.128

.160 .196

.044

.044

.044

.044

.044

.044

.460

.346

.657

.657

.657

.620

.346

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

1

A S

CF

COMPONENT S
Component Mounting Clamps

Inch



MC4 MC4

Suffix TH LE FL CF IDPart Number

MC4-1 F .203
.203
.328
.375

MC4-2
MC4-3
MC4-4Suffix Material Finish

F Stainless Steel 416

S Stainless Steel 303 Clear Passivate

Tolerances

.XX ±.016

.XXX ±.005

S .104
.187
.118

WI
.047

.047

.062

.078

.104

.104

.125

.125

.125

.125

.172

.182.123

.156

.156

.218

.312

WI

CF

LE

ID

FL

HT -.005

TH

Clear Passivate

FS
FS
FS

HT

.056

.122

.078

.078

COMPONENT S
Component Mounting Clamps

Inch



MC5 MC5

Suffix HT TH CF HB IDPart Number

MC5-1 .045
.045
.092
.115
.156
.152
.045

MC5-2
MC5-3
MC5-4

MC5-6
MC5-7
MC5-8

Suffix Material Finish

A Aluminum 2024-T351 Chromic Acid Anodize

S Stainless Steel 303 Clear Passivate

Tolerances

.XX ±.016

.XXX ±.005

A

MC5-5

Type
0
0

.057

.104

.117
0
0

OD
.105
.156
.156
.156
.156
.156
.217

.247

.103

.127

.099

.099

.099

.127

.127

0
0

.180

.180

.180

.180
0

0

.088

.045

.187

.250

.099

.250

.250

.250

.250

.310

.370

2
2
1

1
1
2
2

1

SA
S

S

A S

AA S
AA S

S
S

TYPE 

2

TYPE 

1

OD

ID

TH -.005

HT -.005

ØHB

CF

COMPONENT S
Component Mounting Clamps

Inch



MC9 MC9

HT THPart Number
MC9-1T .042

.089

.120

.152

.183

MC9-2T
MC9-3T
MC9-4T
MC9-5T

Type
0

.047

.078

.141

.110

2
1

1

1
1

Suffix Material Finish
T Stainless Steel 302 Clear Passivate

Tolerances
.XX ±.016

.XXX ±.005

.281

.042

HT

TH

.187

.141

.172

.062 R

Ø.125 -.005

TYPE 

1

TYPE 

2

COMPONENT S
Component Mounting Clamps

Inch
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